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TABLE OF CONTRIBUTIONS ASSESSORS 1 July 2024 to 30 
June 2026 

 
 
Name & Address 
 

 
Phone/Mobile 

 
Email 

 
Ms Janet Abboud 
P.O. Box 66  
PENNANT HILLS NSW 1715 
 

 
 

 
janet.abboud@ozemail.com.au  

 
Mr Paul Blacket SC 
13th Floor St James Hall 
Level 13, 169 Phillip Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 9335 3000 
 

 
paulblacketsc@13stjames.net.au  
 
 

 
Ms Marion Carpenter 
Sixth Floor Windeyer 
Chambers 
6/225 Macquarie Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 9235 3100 
 

 
carpenter@windeyerchambers.com.au  

 
Mr Michael Crimmins 
P.O. Box 250  
GOULBURN NSW 2580 
 

 
 

 
reverend@bigpond.net.au 
michael.crimmins@outlook.com  

 
Ms Deborah Dinnen 
Maurice Byers Chambers 
Level 60, 25 Martin Place 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 8233 0349 

 
d.dinnen@mauricebyers.com  

 
Ms Lisa Freeman 
 

 
 

 
discoverylegalgroup@gmail.com  

 
Mr Vincent John Goldrick 
Suite 1203, 370 Pitt Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2020 
 
 

 
T: 9267 7311  

 
vin.goldrick@gfm.com.au  
 
 

 
Mr David M Jay 
 

 
 

 
david.jay@stjames.net.au  

 
Mr James Kearney 
 

 
 

 
jtk2900@gmail.com  
 

 
Mr A Morrissey SC 
Bartier Perry Lawyers 
Level 25, 161 Castlereagh 
Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 9259 9602 
 

 
amorrissey@bartier.com.au  
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Name & Address 
 

 
Phone/Mobile 

 
Email 

 
Mr Maurice Neil KC 
11th Floor Garfield Barwick 
Chambers  
53 Martin Place 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 8815 9370 

 
clerk.11@chambers.net.au  

 
Ms Alison Ryder 
Ryder Legal 
P.O. BOX 2440 
TOWNSVILLE CITY QLD 
4810 
 

 
T: (07) 3184 9106 
 

 
alison@ryderlegal.com.au  
 
 

 
Mr Geoffrey Rundle 
Selborne/Wentworth 
Chambers 
Level 13, 180 Phillip Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 9231 2383 
 

 
gr@arundle.com  
 
 

 
Mr John Sharpe 
Sir Anthony Mason Chambers 
14/179 Elizabeth Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
 
 

 
jls@jlsharpe.com.au 

 
Mr Toby Tancred 
26 William Street  
ORANGE NSW 2800   
 
PO BOX 465   
ORANGE NSW 2800 
 

 
T: 6362 1210 
 

 
toby@tobytancred.com.au 
 
 

 
Mr Stephen Taylor-Jones 
Moray & Agnew Solicitors 
Level 27, 477 Pitt Street 
SYDNEY NSW  2000 
 

 
T: 9234 4540 

 
staylorjones@moray.com.au  
 
 

 
Mr Graeme Turner 
 
 

 
 

 
graemeturner100@outlook.com   

 
Mr Bryan Williams 
Sir Anthony Mason Chambers 
Level 14, 179 Elizabeth Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
 

 
T: 9373 7447 

 
bryan.williams@siranthonymason.com.au  
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